Department of Physiology, RIMS, Adilabad
Details of OSPE conducted in the Physiology department of Ist MBBS Batch 2011
	S No.
	Date
	No: of station
	OSPE topics
	Number of students present

	1
	05/02/2011
	3
	To record the blood pressure of the subject
	74

	2
	30/04/2011
	1
	Ausculate the chest for heart sounds of the subject provided
	23

	3
	07/05/2011
	1
	To test the accommodation reflex of a given subject
	38




